Possible modification and extra fittings

Vehicle Entertainment
| #  [Naweofwok | PriceinEuros |
1 Ultimate Vehicle Entertainment Package €375.00
All in one -DVD,VCD,CD,MP3, FM radio Player ( Branded)
Audio-in capability (connect Ipod, CD player, mic)
6" LCD Screen behind driver's seat for the passenger
Sub-woofer
2 Large rear speakers ( Branded)
2 tweeters
Special rectifier installation
Enhanced battery for amplifier
Fuse box and wiring

installation charges

2 Standard Vehicle Entertainment Package €250.00
CD/MP3/FM radio Player,( Branded)
Audio-in capability ( connect Ipod, Cd player, mic)
2 Large rear speakers ( Branded)
2 tweeters
Rectifier installation
Battery
Fuse box and wiring

installation charges

3 Budget Vehicle Entertainment Package €150.00
Cassette and FM radio player
2 Large rear speakers
Rectifier installation
Battery

Fuse box and wiring



installation charges

Ii-RICKSHAW Painting
4 EXTREME-Makeover Package €200.00

Choice of Metallic or regular paint

3 paint areas Body, Interior and canopy ( 1 colour for each area )
Price includes repaint to original Street-legal colours

Custom Exterior Multicolour paint job

Labour Charges

5 STANDARD-Makeover Package €125.00
Regular paint
3 paint areas Body, Interior and canopy ( 1 colour for each area )
Price includes repaint to original Street-legal colours
Custom Exterior single colour paint job
Labour Charges

6 BUDGET-Makeover Package €75.00
Regular paint
2 paint areas Body and canopy ( single colour)
Price includes repaint to original Street-legal colours

Labour Charges

Add-ons
| #___INature of work
7 Under-carriage/Chassis Neon Lights + In vehicle LED arrangement €100.00

2 Neon lights (Blue and red) based on colour availability!
Led arrangement in Vehicle with 3 blinking patterns
Rectifier installation

Battery

Fuse box and wiring



10

11

12

13

14

installation charges

Silver Wheel hubs/Covers ( 3 pieces)

Musical horn (3 sound patterns/ tones)
Musical Horn ( Branded)
Fuse box and wiring

installation charges

Water Bottle Holder
2 water bottle holders behind drivers seat

Brand New Tires and Tubes for the Tyres
4 new tyres and Tyre tubes
Installation.

Comfortable seats
Seats with Extra cushion and Head-rests
Seat cover of your choice( colour and texture)

Cooling fans ( passenger and driver compartment)
2 small cooling fans

Rectifier installation

Battery

Fuse box and wiring

installation charges

DC out to charge gadgets ( Cigarette lighter)
1 DC out Socket

Rectifier installation

Battery

Fuse box and wiring

€30.00

€100.00

€7.00

€100.00

€150.00

€125.00

€75.00



16

installation charges

Fridge/Cooler

Mini fridge/ Cooler
Special rectifier installation
Enhanced battery

Fuse box and wiring
installation charges

€200.00



