ossible	modification and extra fittings		
ehicle Ente	ertainment		
#	Nature of work	Price in Euros	
1	Ultimate Vehicle Entertainment Package	€375.00	
	All in one -DVD,VCD,CD,MP3, FM radio Player (Branded)		
	Audio-in capability (connect Ipod, CD player, mic)		
	6" LCD Screen behind driver's seat for the passenger		
	Sub-woofer		
	2 Large rear speakers (Branded)		
	2 tweeters		
	Special rectifier installation		
	Enhanced battery for amplifier		
	Fuse box and wiring		
	installation charges		
2	Standard Vehicle Entertainment Package	€250.00	
	CD/MP3/FM radio Player,(Branded)		
	Audio-in capability (connect lpod, Cd player, mic)		
	2 Large rear speakers (Branded)		
	2 tweeters		
	Rectifier installation		
	Battery		
	Fuse box and wiring		
	installation charges		
3	Budget Vehicle Entertainment Package	€150.00	
	Cassette and FM radio player		
	2 Large rear speakers		
	Rectifier installation		
	Battery		
	Fuse box and wiring		

	installation charges		
RICKSHA	W Painting		
#	Nature of work	Price in Euros	
4	EXTREME-Makeover Package	€200.00	
	Choice of Metallic or regular paint		
	3 paint areas Body, Interior and canopy (1 colour for each area)		
	Price includes repaint to original Street-legal colours		
	Custom Exterior Multicolour paint job		
	Labour Charges		
5	STANDARD-Makeover Package	€125.00	
	Regular paint		
	3 paint areas Body, Interior and canopy (1 colour for each area)		
	Price includes repaint to original Street-legal colours		
	Custom Exterior single colour paint job		
	Labour Charges		
6	BUDGET-Makeover Package	€75.00	
	Regular paint		
	2 paint areas Body and canopy (single colour)		
	Price includes repaint to original Street-legal colours		
	Labour Charges		
dd-ons			
#	Nature of work	Price in Euros	
/	Under-carriage/Chassis Neon Lights + In vehicle LED arrangement	€100.00	
	2 Neon lights (Blue and red) based on colour availability!		
	Led arrangement in Vehicle with 3 blinking patterns		
	Rectifier installation		
	Battery		
	Fuse box and wiring		

	installation charges		
8	Silver Wheel hubs/Covers (3 pieces)	€30.00	
9	Musical horn (3 sound patterns/ tones)	€100.00	
	Musical Horn (Branded)		
	Fuse box and wiring		
	installation charges		
10	Water Bottle Holder	€7.00	
	2 water bottle holders behind drivers seat		
11	Brand New Tires and Tubes for the Tyres	€100.00	
	4 new tyres and Tyre tubes		
	Installation.		
12	Comfortable seats	€150.00	
	Seats with Extra cushion and Head-rests		
	Seat cover of your choice(colour and texture)		
13	Cooling fans (passenger and driver compartment)	€125.00	
	2 small cooling fans	0.20.00	
	Rectifier installation		
	Battery		
	Fuse box and wiring		
	installation charges		
14	DC out to charge gadgets (Cigarette lighter)	€75.00	
	1 DC out Socket		
	Rectifier installation		
	Battery		
	Fuse box and wiring		

	installation charges		
16	Fridge/Cooler	€200.00	
	Mini fridge/ Cooler		
	Special rectifier installation		
	Enhanced battery		
	Fuse box and wiring		
	installation charges		